

**Pompano Beach Credit Union**  
**Page two (2)**

<u>Qty.</u>	<u>Material</u>	<u>Specification</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Total</u>
24	Cocoplum	3 Gal.	\$15.00	\$360.00
60	Liriope	1 Gal.	\$7.00	\$420.00
Relocations:				
1	5-Stem Alexander Palm			\$400.00
1	Roebelinii			\$350.00
1	Crepe Myrtle			\$350.00
1,000	sq. ft. (2 Pallets) Sod		\$1.25	\$1,250.00
70	bags (1 Pallet) Red Mulch		\$5.25	\$367.50

**Total: \$3,497.50**

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the above is a true and correct copy of the original proposal as submitted by the contractor to the undersigned for the purpose of obtaining a contract for the work described herein.

**DRC**

**DRC**